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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 30 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
13.4.2025 - 11:26 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 31.44 623 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 31.96 593 A
3. PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 32.03 589 A
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 32.27 576 A
5. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.61 558 A
6. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 32.78 550 A
7. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.86 546 A
8. MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 33.98 493 A
9. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.31 479 B

10. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.34 478 B
11. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 34.47 473 B
12. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 34.66 465 B
13. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 34.87 457 B
14. LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 35.28 441 B
15. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.32 439 B
16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.51 432 B
17. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 35.85 420 R
18. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 36.47 399 R
19. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.01 382
20. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 37.81 358
21. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.91 355
22. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 38.63 336
23. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.91 328
24. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 38.95 327
25. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 39.00 326
26. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 39.04 325
27. KRAJINOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 41.20 277
28. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 41.43 272
29. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 42.08 260
30. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 44.90 214
31. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 44.97 213

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 31.96 593 A
2. PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 32.03 589 A
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.86 546 A
4. MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 33.98 493 A
5. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.34 478 B
6. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 34.47 473 B
7. LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 35.28 441 B
8. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.51 432 B
9. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 36.47 399 R

10. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.01 382
11. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 37.81 358
12. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 38.63 336
13. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.91 328
14. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 38.95 327
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.61 558 A
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 32.78 550 A
3. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.31 479 B
4. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 34.66 465 B
5. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 34.87 457 B
6. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.32 439 B
7. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 35.85 420 R
8. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.91 355
9. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 39.00 326

10. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 39.04 325
11. KRAJINOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 41.20 277
12. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 41.43 272
13. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 42.08 260
14. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 44.90 214
15. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 44.97 213


